AP22815 / AP22615
Document number: DS41022 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 17
August 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP22815 / AP22615
SINGLE CHANNEL POWER DISTRIBUTION SWITCH WITH OUTPUT OVP

© Diodes Incorporated
AP22815 / AP22615
Ordering Information
AP22615X XX - X
PackingPackage
WT : TSOT25
WU : TSOT26
  -7 : Tape & Reel
Enable
 A : Active High
 B : Active Low
AP22815X XX - X
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP22815AWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22815BWT-7 WT TSOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22615AWU-7 WU TSOT26 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22615BWU-7 WU TSOT26 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Marking Information
(1) TSOT25
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
(Top View)
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
(2) TSOT26
1 2 3
6 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
(Top View)
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
5
Part Number Package Type Identification Code
AP22815AWT-7 TSOT25 P5
AP22815BWT-7 TSOT25 P6
Part Number Package Type Identification Code
AP22615AWU-7 TSOT26 P7
AP22615BWU-7 TSOT26 P8
AP22815 / AP22615
Document number: DS41022 Rev. 5 - 2
15 of 17
August 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP22815 / AP22615
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.